Winter Wonderland

Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0011

0135

0137

0275

0244

0090

0252

League ID

Name
Taliyah Thompson
Infinity Gymnastics Centre

Alexis Sofos
Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club

Clare Zhang
Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club

Janelle Mclaughlin
Cornwall Gymnastics Club

Anna Gill
Brockville Gymnastics Academy

Alexa Proulx
Quinte Bay

Makayla Patterson
Brockville Gymnastics Academy

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
8.925
10.000

1.200
0.950
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800
8.400
10.000

1.600
1.600
8.600
10.000

1.400
1.400

= 3

uUB
9.325
10.000

0.750
0.600
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
8.300
10.000

1.700
1.700
7.950
10.000

1.900
2.200
8.975
10.000

1.200
0.850
6.800
10.000

3.100
3.300
7.200
10.000

2.600
3.000

(S

BB
8.800
10.000
-0.100
1.000
1.200
8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300
8.375
10.000

1.500
1.750
8.250
10.000

1.800
1.700
7.925
10.000

2.000
2.150
7.800
10.000

2.150
2.250
7.600
10.000

2.500
2.300

= 3

FX
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.350
10.000

0.750
0.550
9.025
10.000

1.050
0.900
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
7.825
10.000

2.350
2.000
8.975
10.000

0.950
1.100
7.200
10.000

2.900
2.700
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L5-Agell
AA

37.075 1
35975 2
34875 3
34.425 4
33900 5
31975 6
30.600 7



Winter Wonderland

Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0123

0013

0014

0118

0238

0104

0239

League ID

Name
Sara Gallinger
Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club

Isabella Gendron
Infinity Gymnastics Centre

Juliet Sarabura
Infinity Gymnastics Centre

Yael Breido
Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club

Chayse Boyer
Brockville Gymnastics Academy

Mikaleya Young-Prevost
Quinte Bay

Vienna Burt-Duong
Brockville Gymnastics Academy

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
8.925
10.000

1.150
1.000
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
8.900
10.000

1.050
1.150

N FH

uUB
9.000
10.000

1.150
0.850
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.300
10.000

0.650
0.750
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
8.900
10.000

1.000
1.200
8.100
10.000

1.700
2.100
7.875
10.000

2.100
2.150

w

BB
9.650
10.000

0.350
0.350
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
8.925
10.000

1.000
1.150
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
8.775
10.000

1.350
1.100
9.000
10.000

0.950
1.050
8.200
10.000
-0.100
1.800
1.600

= 3

FX
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.125
10.000

0.950
0.800
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
8.950
10.000

1.150
0.950
8.750
10.000

1.350
1.150
8.450
10.000

1.650
1.450
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
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L5 - Ages 12-13

AA
37.275 1
36.700 2
36.500 3
36.025 4
35350 5
34775 6
34.000 7



Winter Wonderland

Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID League ID
0213

0029

0084

0284

Name
Emma Britton
Tumblers

McKenzie Brodeur
Loyalist Gymnastics Club

Madison Mortimore
Quinte Bay

Annabelle Dionne
Cornwall Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID League ID
0274

0285

Name
Katelyn Leroux
Cornwall Gymnastics Club

Ava Ter horst
Cornwall Gymnastics Club

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

VT
8.900
10.000

1.050
1.150
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
8.875
10.000

1.100
1.150
8.750
10.000

1.400
1.100

VT
8.700
10.000

1.200
1.400
8.650
10.000

1.500
1.200

uUB
8.150
10.000

1.700
2.000
7.225
10.000

2.900
2.650
6.725
10.000

3.300
3.250
8.550
10.000

1.500
1.400

uB
8.550
10.000

1.600
1.300
8.600
10.000

1.500
1.300

N FH

BB
8.600
10.000

1.500
1.300
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
8.225
10.000

1.750
1.800
X. XXX

BB
9.100
10.000
-0.100
0.700
0.900
9.125
10.000
-0.100
0.900
0.650

FX
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
9.575
10.000

0.350
0.500
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.250
1.050

EX
8.875
10.000

1.150
1.100
8.575
10.000

1.450
1.400
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L5 - Ages 14-15

AA
34675 1
34.625 2
32675 3
26.150 4
L5 - Ages 16+
AA
35225 1
34.950 2



Winter Wonderland
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0026 Abby Landry
Loyalist Gymnastics Club

0245 Tharen Last
Brockville Gymnastics Academy

0055 Cassandra Aho
Quinte Bay

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100

6.400
10.000

3.600
3.600
6.550
10.000

3.400
3.500
5.050
10.000

5.000
4.900

8.725
10.000
-0.100
1.150
1.200
7.900
10.000
-0.100
2.000
2.000
7.600
10.000
-0.100
2.450
2.150

9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
8.225
10.000

1.800
1.750
8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200
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33.500

32.075

30.200

Page 4

3

4

5



