

Winter Wonderland

Individual Scores Detailed Report



Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

L5 - Age 11

ID	League ID	Name	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0011		Taliyah Thompson	9.525	1	9.325	1	8.800	1	9.425	1	37.075	1
		Infinity Gymnastics Centre	Start Value		10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	0.450		0.750		1.000		0.600		
			J2	0.500		0.600		1.200		0.550		
0135		Alexis Sofos	8.925	4	8.950	3	8.750	2	9.350	2	35.975	2
		Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club	Start Value		10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	1.200		1.100		1.200		0.750		
			J2	0.950		1.000		1.300		0.550		
0137		Clare Zhang	9.175	2	8.300	4	8.375	3	9.025	4	34.875	3
		Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club	Start Value		10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	0.850		1.700		1.500		1.050		
			J2	0.800		1.700		1.750		0.900		
0275		Janelle McLaughlin	9.150	3	7.950	5	8.250	4	9.075	3	34.425	4
		Cornwall Gymnastics Club	Start Value		10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	0.900		1.900		1.800		1.000		
			J2	0.800		2.200		1.700		0.850		
0244		Anna Gill	9.175	2	8.975	2	7.925	5	7.825	6	33.900	5
		Brockville Gymnastics Academy	Start Value		10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	0.850		1.200		2.000		2.350		
			J2	0.800		0.850		2.150		2.000		
0090		Alexa Proulx	8.400	6	6.800	7	7.800	6	8.975	5	31.975	6
		Quinte Bay	Start Value		10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	1.600		3.100		2.150		0.950		
			J2	1.600		3.300		2.250		1.100		
0252		Makayla Patterson	8.600	5	7.200	6	7.600	7	7.200	7	30.600	7
		Brockville Gymnastics Academy	Start Value		10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	1.400		2.600		2.500		2.900		
			J2	1.400		3.000		2.300		2.700		

Winter Wonderland

Individual Scores Detailed Report



Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

L5 - Ages 12-13

ID	League ID	Name	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0123		Sara Gallinger	9.200	2	9.000	3	9.650	1	9.425	1	37.275	1
		Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	0.800	1.150		0.350		0.600			
			J2	0.800	0.850		0.350		0.550			
0013		Isabella Gendron	9.050	4	9.275	2	9.250	2	9.125	3	36.700	2
		Infinity Gymnastics Centre	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	0.900	0.700		0.700		0.950			
			J2	1.000	0.750		0.800		0.800			
0014		Juliet Sarabura	9.125	3	9.300	1	8.925	5	9.150	2	36.500	3
		Infinity Gymnastics Centre	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	0.900	0.650		1.000		0.900			
			J2	0.850	0.750		1.150		0.800			
0118		Yael Breido	8.850	7	9.275	2	8.950	4	8.950	5	36.025	4
		Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	1.100	0.800		1.000		1.150			
			J2	1.200	0.650		1.100		0.950			
0238		Chayse Boyer	8.925	5	8.900	4	8.775	6	8.750	6	35.350	5
		Brockville Gymnastics Academy	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	1.150	1.000		1.350		1.350			
			J2	1.000	1.200		1.100		1.150			
0104		Mikaleya Young-Prevost	9.225	1	8.100	5	9.000	3	8.450	7	34.775	6
		Quinte Bay	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	0.750	1.700		0.950		1.650			
			J2	0.800	2.100		1.050		1.450			
0239		Vienna Burt-Duong	8.900	6	7.875	6	8.200	7	9.025	4	34.000	7
		Brockville Gymnastics Academy	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments				-0.100					
			J1	1.050	2.100		1.800		0.950			
			J2	1.150	2.150		1.600		1.000			

Winter Wonderland

Individual Scores Detailed Report



Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

L5 - Ages 14-15

ID	League ID	Name	VT #	UB #	BB #	FX #	AA #
0213		Emma Britton	8.900 2	8.150 2	8.600 2	9.025 2	34.675 1
		Tumblers	Start Value	10.000	10.000	10.000	10.000
			Neutral Adjustments				
			J1	1.050	1.700	1.500	1.000
			J2	1.150	2.000	1.300	0.950
0029		McKenzie Brodeur	9.025 1	7.225 3	8.800 1	9.575 1	34.625 2
		Loyalist Gymnastics Club	Start Value	10.000	10.000	10.000	10.000
			Neutral Adjustments				
			J1	0.950	2.900	1.200	0.350
			J2	1.000	2.650	1.200	0.500
0084		Madison Mortimore	8.875 3	6.725 4	8.225 3	8.850 3	32.675 3
		Quinte Bay	Start Value	10.000	10.000	10.000	10.000
			Neutral Adjustments				
			J1	1.100	3.300	1.750	1.200
			J2	1.150	3.250	1.800	1.100
0284		Annabelle Dionne	8.750 4	8.550 1	X.XXX --	8.850 3	26.150 4
		Cornwall Gymnastics Club	Start Value	10.000	10.000	10.000	10.000
			Neutral Adjustments				
			J1	1.400	1.500	1.250	1.250
			J2	1.100	1.400	1.050	1.050

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

L5 - Ages 16+

ID	League ID	Name	VT #	UB #	BB #	FX #	AA #
0274		Katelyn Leroux	8.700 4	8.550 2	9.100 2	8.875 2	35.225 1
		Cornwall Gymnastics Club	Start Value	10.000	10.000	10.000	10.000
			Neutral Adjustments				
			J1	1.200	1.600	0.700	1.150
			J2	1.400	1.300	0.900	1.100
0285		Ava Ter horst	8.650 5	8.600 1	9.125 1	8.575 4	34.950 2
		Cornwall Gymnastics Club	Start Value	10.000	10.000	10.000	10.000
			Neutral Adjustments				
			J1	1.500	1.500	0.900	1.450
			J2	1.200	1.300	0.650	1.400

Winter Wonderland

Individual Scores Detailed Report



0026	Abby Landry Loyalist Gymnastics Club	Start Value	9.100 2	6.400 4	8.725 3	9.275 1	33.500 3
		Neutral Adjustments			-0.100		
		J1	0.900	3.600	1.150	0.800	
		J2	0.900	3.600	1.200	0.650	
0245	Tharen Last Brockville Gymnastics Academy	Start Value	9.400 1	6.550 3	7.900 4	8.225 5	32.075 4
		Neutral Adjustments			-0.100		
		J1	0.600	3.400	2.000	1.800	
		J2	0.600	3.500	2.000	1.750	
0055	Cassandra Aho Quinte Bay	Start Value	8.850 3	5.050 5	7.600 5	8.700 3	30.200 5
		Neutral Adjustments			-0.100		
		J1	1.200	5.000	2.450	1.400	
		J2	1.100	4.900	2.150	1.200	